
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 19-0119 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:9/3/2019 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:9/10/2019 9/10/2019

Title: Authorize Execution of Second Renewal and Amendment to Interlocal Agreement with Fort Worth
Independent School District to Operate the Fort Worth After School Program at Greenbriar and
DeZavala Elementary Schools and Daggett Middle School with a Total Annual Reimbursable
Expenditure of Up to $118,524.00 and Adopt Appropriation Ordinance (COUNCIL DISTRICT 9)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 19-0119, 2. CFW 19.20 Allocations.pdf, 3. 80FWAS201920_21003_AO.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCITY COUNCIL9/10/2019 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

